
V1 Feb2018

Description Vapor Ricon Part Description Part Number Image

Flange Bearing kit, 3/4ID(Bag of 10) KIT FLANGE BEARING,3/4ID(KIT OF TEN) 19576

Tab Washer WASHER,DOUBLE-D KEY-HOLE 20258

Tie-Rod ASSY TIE,ROD ASSY,3/8-24 42950

Nylon Washer (Bag of Ten)
WASHER,FLT,.318x751x.031 NYL(BAG OF 

TEN)
14467

Tee-Nut 1/4-20X20 (Bag Of Ten) NUT,TEE,1/4-20X1/4NECK,SST(BAG OF 10) 14485

SCREW,BHS,1/4-20x3/8 SST (BAG OF 10) SCREW,BHS,1/4-20x3/8 SST (BAG OF 10) 13309

Seatbase Bronze Bushing BUSHING,BRONZE V2-BU-195

3/8 Circlip (bag of 10) SNAPRING,3/8 (BAG OF 10) 11795

Tierod Assembly INA;TIE,ROD ASSY (42950) 42950

Rollstop Sensor Magnet MAGNET MM-400

Main Platform Bearing 1"ID KIT,FLANGE BEARING 1"ID(KIT OF 10) 19579

SCREW,BHS,5/16-18x1/2 SST(BAG OF TEN) SCREW,BHS,5/16-18x1/2 SST(BAG OF TEN) 17506

SCREW,FHH,10-24x1/2 SST (BAG OF 10) SCREW,FHH,10-24x1/2 SST (BAG OF 10) 14426

Hardware and Bearings



V1 Feb2018

Description Vapor Ricon Part Description Part Number Image

Hardware and Bearings

SCREW,FHH,1/4-20x5/8(BAG OF TEN) 25624

NUT,HEX,3/8-24 (BAG OF TEN) NUT,HEX,3/8-24 (BAG OF TEN) 19710

SCREW,HEX,1/4-20x1/2 GR5 (BAG OF TEN) SCREW,HEX,1/4-20x1/2 GR5 (BAG OF TEN) 34518

NUT,SPRING,10-24 U TYPE (BAG OF TEN) NUT,SPRING,10-24 U TYPE (BAG OF TEN) 11799

KIT,INSTL,PENDANT,MIC MOUNT KIT,INSTL,PENDANT,MIC MOUNT 33021


